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Easily 
washable

Cigarette  
& Match

Confirmed 
safety

High abrasion 
resistance

Price group:
Grupa cenowa:
Preisgruppe:
Groupe de prix :

3

Composition:
Skład:
Material:
Composition :

upper layer:
warstwa wierzchnia:
Deckmaterial:
couche supérieure :

100%

vinyl / urethane
winyl / uretan
Vinyl / Urethan
vinyle / uréthane

bottom layer:
podkład:
Trägermaterial:
couche inférieure :

100%

Hi-Loft polyester
Hi-Loft poliester
Hi-Loft Polyester
polyester Hi-Loft

Abrasion resistance:
Odporność na ścieranie:
Scheuerfestigkeit:
Résistance à l’abrasion :

300 000

Martindale cycles
cykli Martindale
Touren Martindale
cycles Martindales

Weight:
Gramatura:
Gewicht:
Poids :

685 g/m2

Flammability:
Trudnozapalność:
Brandschutznormen:
Résistance au feu :

EN 1021-1, EN 1021-2
DIN 4102 B2, NF P 92-503 M2

Önorm B 3825, Önorm A 3800-1 Q1

Other:
Inne:
Sonstiges:
Autres :

EN 71-3

safety of toys (migration of certain elements)
bezpieczeństwo zabawek (migracja określonych pierwiastków)
sicherheit von Spielzeug (Migration bestimmter Elemente)
sécurité des jouets (migration de certains éléments)

PERMABLOK3®

superior antibacterial, stain resistant and antifungal protection
doskonała ochrona przed bakteriami, plamami i grzybami
hervorragender Schutz gegen Bakterien, Flecken und Pilzbefall
traitement de protection, antibactérien, antitaches et antifongique

Silvertex | SX3

SX2012

SX4024

SX9001

SX5020

SX4002

SX5008

SX0001

SX2016

SX3066

SX0013

SX0009

SX4001

SX3007

FINISHES | WYKOŃCZENIA | STOFFE UND OBERFLÄCHEN | NUANCIER

Note! Colour patterns illustrated here may differ from the originals. Nowy Styl reserves the right to change the constructional features and finishes of products. Information 
about finishes applicable to each product can be found in Nowy Styl pricelists. | Die tatsächlichen Farben können von den, im Katalog abgebildeten Farben abweichen. 
Weitere Informationen zu den Oberflächen / Stoffen finden Sie in den Preislisten. Nowy Styl behält sich das Recht vor, Designänderungen und Änderungen in den 
Stoffen und Oberflächen vorzunehmen. | Les coloris réels peuvent légèrement différer des coloris présentés dans ce nuancier. Pour plus d’informations sur les finitions 
disponibles pour chaque produit, se reporter aux Tarifs Publics. Nowy Styl se réserve le droit de modifier les finitions de ses produits.
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Cigarette  
& Match

Natural 
origin

Price group:
Grupa cenowa:
Preisgruppe:
Groupe de prix :

4
Composition:
Skład:
Material:
Composition :

100%

virgin wool, non metallic dyestuffs
czysta wełna, nie zawiera pigmentów metalicznych
Schurwolle, nicht schwermetallhaltige Farbstoffe
pure laine vierge, teintures non métalliques

Weight:
Gramatura:
Gewicht:
Poids :

460 g/m2

Abrasion resistance:
Odporność na ścieranie:
Scheuerfestigkeit:
Résistance à l’abrasion :

≥50 000

Martindale cycles
cykli Martindale
Touren Martindale
cycles Martindales

Colour fastness to light:
Odporność barwy na 
światło: 
Lichtechtheit:
Résistance de la couleur à la 
lumière :

EN ISO 105-B02 
(5)

Colour fastness to rubbing:
Odporność barwy na tarcie:
Reibechtheit:
Résistance de la couleur au frottement:

EN ISO 105-X12 
(wet: 4 / dry: 4)

Flammability:
Trudnozapalność:
Brandschutznormen:
Résistance au feu :

EN 1021-1, EN 1021-2, BS 7176 low hazard, BS 476 Class 1, NF D 60-013

Blazer | CUZ4

CUZ63

CUZ30

CUZ1P

CUZ67

CUZ2W

CUZ1R

CUZ1K

CUZ28

CUZ3B

CUZ1M

CUZ82

CUZ1W

CUZ53

CUZ2R

CUZ2Q

CUZ2Z

CUZ1N

CUZ13

CUZ1E

CUZ33

CUZ21

FINISHES | WYKOŃCZENIA | STOFFE UND OBERFLÄCHEN | NUANCIER

Note! Colour patterns illustrated here may differ from the originals. Nowy Styl reserves the right to change the constructional features and finishes of products. Information 
about finishes applicable to each product can be found in Nowy Styl pricelists. | Die tatsächlichen Farben können von den, im Katalog abgebildeten Farben abweichen. 
Weitere Informationen zu den Oberflächen / Stoffen finden Sie in den Preislisten. Nowy Styl behält sich das Recht vor, Designänderungen und Änderungen in den 
Stoffen und Oberflächen vorzunehmen. | Les coloris réels peuvent légèrement différer des coloris présentés dans ce nuancier. Pour plus d’informations sur les finitions 
disponibles pour chaque produit, se reporter aux Tarifs Publics. Nowy Styl se réserve le droit de modifier les finitions de ses produits.
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Cigarette  
& Match

High abrasion 
resistance

Environmentally 
friendly 

Price group:
Grupa cenowa:
Preisgruppe:
Groupe de prix :

4
Weight:
Gramatura:
Gewicht:
Poids :

400 g/m2

Composition:
Skład:
Material:
Composition :

95% 

virgin wool
czysta wełna
Schurwolle
pure laine vierge

5%

polyamide
poliamid
Polyamid
polyamide

Abrasion resistance:
Odporność na ścieranie:
Scheuerfestigkeit:
Résistance à l’abrasion :

≥100 000

Martindale cycles
cykli Martindale
Touren Martindale
cycles Martindales

Colour fastness to light:
Odporność barwy na światło: 
Lichtechtheit:
Résistance de la couleur à la 
lumière :

EN ISO 105-B02 
(5)

Colour fastness to rubbing:
Odporność barwy na tarcie:
Reibechtheit:
Résistance de la couleur au 
frottement:

EN ISO 105-X12 
(wet: 4 / dry: 4)

Pilling:
Odporność na pilling:
Pilling: 
Résistance au boulochage :

EN ISO 12945-2 
(4)

Other:
Inne:
Sonstiges:
Autres :

EU Ecolabel certificate

Flammability:
Trudnozapalność:
Brandschutznormen:
Résistance au feu :

EN 1021-1, EN 1021-2, BS 7176 low hazard, NF D 60-013, Önorm A 3800-1 Q1, Önorm B 3825

Synergy | LDS4

LDS73

LDS47 LDS49

LDS45

LDS38 LDS62

LDS63

LDS28

LDS08

LDS74

LDS17

LDS44

LDS07 LDS36LDS55 LDS56

LDS75

LDS46

FINISHES | WYKOŃCZENIA | STOFFE UND OBERFLÄCHEN | NUANCIER

Note! Colour patterns illustrated here may differ from the originals. Nowy Styl reserves the right to change the constructional features and finishes of products. Information 
about finishes applicable to each product can be found in Nowy Styl pricelists. | Die tatsächlichen Farben können von den, im Katalog abgebildeten Farben abweichen. 
Weitere Informationen zu den Oberflächen / Stoffen finden Sie in den Preislisten. Nowy Styl behält sich das Recht vor, Designänderungen und Änderungen in den 
Stoffen und Oberflächen vorzunehmen. | Les coloris réels peuvent légèrement différer des coloris présentés dans ce nuancier. Pour plus d’informations sur les finitions 
disponibles pour chaque produit, se reporter aux Tarifs Publics. Nowy Styl se réserve le droit de modifier les finitions de ses produits.


